Special Allowance Loan / Advance
Other Allowance Cashier Shortage
Food Allowance STC
Washing  Allowance Mobile
Reimbursement Canteen
Attendance Incentive     1,427.00 Uniform
Over Time Others
Arrear NIL
Total    16,000.00    13,298.00 Total
Net Pay    13,298.00 
Amount in Words RUPEES THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY EIGHT ONLY

#This is a computer generated payslip, Signature is not required#